BOSCH RESIDENTIAL GEOTHERMAL HEAT PUMPS
 ECCO is proud to be a member of:
SMACNA
Sheet Metal and Air
Conditioning Contractors’
National Association

1       2       3       4      5       6       7       8       9       10       11       12      13       14
T     A    0     2    5      -      1     V     T      C        -        F      L        T
Model Nomenclature
Vertical, Horizontal, Counterflow, Splits and Water to Water Units
Products Nomenclature
ECCO supply5-4  www.eccosupply.ca
BOSCH RESIDENTIAL GEOTHERMAL HEAT PUMPS
Effective: January 2013
– E.&O.E. – All Prices F.O.B. Our Warehouse – Subject to Change Without Notice – All Taxes Extra – May not be Available at All Branches –
GEO 1000 WA
BP SERIES
Get more value for your money with the Geo 1000 WA product family.  Available in 1/2 through 6 tons in either
vertical or horizontal configurations.
GEO 3000 WA
The Geo 3000 WA family with the single stage CP Series along with the two stage CE Series is engineered for powerful, yet
quiet operation.
CP SERIES
Single stage units are available from 2 to 6 tons offering best-in-class operational cost savings. The
CP Series is equipped with a sound package making the units one of the quietest on the market.
5 | 2012 Residential Price List
	R-410a refrigerant
	Schrader access ports
	Condensate overflow switch
	UPM (Unit Protection Module)
	Galvalume cabinet and front panels
	Duct flange connections for the supply and return
	Four sided 2"/1" filter rack with 1" filter
	Lockout circuit & 75VA transformer
	Horizontal packaged units include hanging brackets
	ECM blower motors (BP015 - 070)
	PSC blower motors (BP007 - 012)
	Floating compressor base pan
Model
Description
Model/
Part Number
List
Price
Energy
Star
Package Ship
Weight (lb)
ADD
for CuNi*
Extended Range
Package Units**
BP Series Single-Stage, Packaged Heat Pumps Part Number Option Price
Vertical or Horizontal
1/2 ton, Single-stage
BP007-1 $4,984  127 $156 8733900471 $57
Vertical or Horizontal
3/4 ton, Single-stage
BP009-1 $5,019  129 $156 8733900471 $57
Vertical or Horizontal
1 ton, Single-stage
BP012-1 $5,358  140 $208 8733900471 $57
Vertical or Horizontal
1 1/4 ton, Single-stage
BP015-1 $5,843  170 $208 8733900471 $57
Vertical or Horizontal
1 1/2 ton, Single-stage
BP018-1 $6,586  220 $208 8733900471 $57
Vertical or Horizontal
2 ton, Single-stage
BP024-1 $7,592  228 $385 8733900472 $81
Vertical or Horizontal
2 1/2 ton, Single-stage
BP030-1 $7,974  245 $385 8733900473 $81
Vertical or Horizontal
3 ton, Single-stage
BP036-1 $8,390  273 $385 8733900473 $81
Vertical or Horizontal

Water to Water 6 ton, Two-stage TW071-1 $13,416 $15,563 $14,087 $16,200  450
Water to Water 10 ton, Two-stage TW122-1 $21,667 $23,618 $21,992 $23,943  740
Model Nomenclature
-CSC Cu coil no controller
-CSN CuNi coil no controller
-USC Cu coil unit mounted controller
-USN CuNi coil unit mounted controller
Freeze Stat on CSX*
 List price
881-024 $140
Thermo disk on -USX*
 List price
641-073 $118
On both load and source side
* Dual compressor units require 2 each of these items. You must use a quantity of 2 when you price them
On source side
	Refrigerant R-410a
	Copeland Ultratech® two stage compressor
	Floating base pan and compressor blanket
	Black vinyl cabinet with silver brushed aluminum front panels
	Comfort alert diagnostic module
	Schrader access ports, high & low pressure switch, and lockout circuit
	UPM unit protection module standard in -CSC, -CSN models
	Unit mounted controller standard on -USC, -USN models
	Single point electrical connections
	75VA transformer
*Only coils and
straight lengths
of pipe are cupro-nickel.
All fittings will be copper.
Electrical characteristics:
-1 is 208-230/1/60
 Hydronic Series can be combined with the TW Series Water to Water Unit.
DX Series can be combined with the TA or CE Series Two Stage Split System Heat Pump, Condensing Section.
DX SERIES
 www.bosch-climate.us | 6
Model Description Model/
Part Number List Price
Package
Ship
Weight(lb)
Cabinet Dimensions (Inches)
DX series, Unitary Air Handler Height Width Depth
Vertical or Horizontal 2 ton 7738002700 $3,729 120 43.00 17.50 21.00
Vertical or Horizontal 3 ton 7738002701 $ 3,782 145 48.00 21.00 21.00
Vertical or Horizontal 4 ton 7738002702 $ 4,061 202 58.75 24.50 21.75
Vertical or Horizontal 5 ton 7738002703 $ 4,200 212 58.75 24.50 21.75
Vertical or Horizontal 6 ton 7738002704 $ 5,113 217 58.75 24.50 21.75
DX series, Unitary Air Handler with electric Heater (eH)
Vertical and Horizontal 2 ton, with 5 kW EH 7738002705 $ 3,897 124 43.00 17.50 21.00
Vertical and Horizontal 3 ton, with 5 kW EH 7738002706 $ 4,004 149 48.00 21.00 21.00
Vertical and Horizontal 3 ton, with 10 kW EH 7738002707 $ 4,025 150 48.00 21.00 21.00
Vertical and Horizontal 4 ton, with 10 kW EH 7738002708 $ 4,301 207 58.75 24.50 21.75
Vertical and Horizontal 4 ton, with 15 kW EH 7738002709 $ 4,503 208 58.75 24.50 21.75
Vertical and Horizontal 5 ton, with 10 kW EH 7738002710 $ 4,445 217 58.75 24.50 21.75
Vertical and Horizontal 5 ton, with 15 kW EH 7738002711 $ 4,593 218 58.75 24.50 21.75
Vertical and Horizontal 5 ton, with 20 kW EH 7738002712 $ 4,634 220 58.75 24.50 21.75
Vertical and Horizontal 6 ton, with 10 kW EH 7738002713 $ 5,363 227 58.75 24.50 21.75
Vertical and Horizontal 6 ton, with 15 kW EH 7738002714 $ 5,517 228 58.75 24.50 21.75
Vertical and Horizontal 6 ton, with 20 kW EH 7738002715 $ 5,554 230 58.75 24.50 21.75
DX series, Cased „A“ Coil
Vertical 2 ton 7738002732 $ 1,338 36 16.00 14.00 21.00
Vertical 3 ton 7738002733 $ 1,436 50 24.00 17.50 21.00
Vertical 4 ton 7738002734 $ 2,139 57 24.00 21.00 21.75
Vertical 5 ton 7738002735 $ 2,613 62 26.00 24.50 21.75
Vertical 6 ton 7738002736 $ 2,786 70 32.00 24.50 21.75
DX series, Uncased „A“ Coil